18. Marz 2007 36. Einladungswettkampf des TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 31

50m Schmetterlingbeinbewegung Frauen

Lauf 1
1
2 Franziska Fischer 1999
3 Rebecca Zech 1998
4 Nadine Westermann 1998
5 Paula Franke 1998
Lauf 2
1  Sissy RoBler 1998
2 Laura Windisch 1998
3 Luise Gerlach 1998
4  Sissi Lebeck 1998
5 Maria Steiner 1998

SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

01:28,19
01:35,88

01:15,35
01:09,63
01:05,00
01:08,08
01:15,00

SEM2004 Version: 2.0.90

Sport Ehnert
“ w:/.wcilsport-ehm;rt.de

k * Marienberg

Chemnitz (SH Bernsdorf)

' TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
-Abteilung Schwimmen-
) www.esc-swim.de

erstellt 15.03.2007 19:33 Uhr

TITANIUM

sportstiming




