Wettkampf-Nr. 31

50m Schmetterlingbeinbewegung Frauen

Lauf 1

2	Franziska Fischer	1999	SSV Freiberg	
3	Rebecca Zech	1998	SSV Freiberg	01:28,19
4	Nadine Westermann	1998	Chemnitzer PSV	01:35,88
5	Paula Franke	1998	SSV Freiberg	•
Lauf	f 2		_	
1	Sissy Rößler	1998	SSV Aue-Schneeberg	01:15,35
2	Laura Windisch	1998	SSV Aue-Schneeberg	01:09,63
3	Luise Gerlach	1998	SSV Freiberg	01:05,00
4	Sissi Lebeck	1998	SVV Plauen	01:08,08
5	Maria Steiner	1998	SVV Plauen	01:15,00

SEM2004 Version: 2.0.90





